
ANY) DUNEDINL790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
70.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "Maui and
Rangi"’
11.20 Waltzes and women: Merely
medley
12. 0 Lunch music (19.15. and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Famous orchestras
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Harmony and humour3.30 Classical hour
30 Café music
O Children’s session45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)-.0 Local news service7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Band programme with popular
interludesBBC Wireless Band,"The Mill on the Rock" (Reis-
elger)YP Walter Glynne (tenor),
"TI Passed by Your Window"(Brahe), "I Love the Moon"
(Rubens)
a Band of the 5th Infantry
Brigade, 2nd N.Z. Expeditionary
Force;"Rotorua and a Tour of Whaka-rewarewa" (Potatau, arr. Hume),"Selection of Wilfred Sander-
son’s Popular Songs" (Sander-
son, arr. Hume)7.55 From the Studio: DorothyBell (soprano),"Tn Springtime" (Newton),"The Valley of Laughter" (San-derson)8.2 Programme by St. Kilda
Band, conducted by R. S.Waterston
The Band,"St. Kilda’? March (C, Trussell),"The White Knight’ Overture
(Greenwood)
8.11 Angela Baddeley (vocalcomic),
: "Kate on. the Underground,"
"Reducing’® (Herbert)8.19 The Band,"‘Musical Fragments" Selection(Winter)8.29 From the Studio: DorothyBell (soprano),Serenade: ‘Dreaming’ (Mit
chell), A Sunshine Day"’(Murray)8.35 The Band,"Shy Serenade" (Wood), "Jeannine’ Hymn (May)
8.42. Les Allen and his Canadian
Bachelors,"In the Middle of a Kiss" (Coslow), ‘Red Sails in the Sunset"
Sy
uligms)8.48 e Band,Waltz: "Desdemona" (Carter),March: "The High Road" (Manning)8.58 Station notices

9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Bournemouth Municipal Or
chestra, c %

"Dance of the Nymphs" (Birch)9.28 ‘Recollections of Geoffrey_

Hamlyn"9.54 Tarrant Bailey (banjo)10. 0 RepetMon of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas0.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN—

GINZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7.45 "Every Walk of Life"
8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Watson Forbes (viola), andMaria Korchinska (harp), Son-ata for Viola and Harp (Bax)
8.20 Florence Wiese (contralto)
8.23 Vladimir Horowitz
(piano), Sonata in B Minor
(Liszt)
8.47 Parry Jones (tenor)
8.50 ~Florence Hooton and Ross
Partt, Violoncello Sonata (Sam-martini)
9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Prisca Quartet and Meincke(viola), Quintet in F Major
(Bruckner)
9.40 Robert Couzinou (bari-
tone) |
9.44 Kolisch Quartet, Quartetin D Major No. 21 (Mozart)
10. O Meditation music
10.30 Close down

Gis Mere ene
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 ae London Newsy11.20 Waltzes and women: Merely
medley
12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music(12.15 and. 41.15, LONDON
5. O Children’s session
5.15 Tea dance by English or-
chestras
6. 0 "Michael Strogoff’’6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Memories of other days
7. O After dinner music7.30 Hill-Billy Round-up745 "Listener’s Own"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Chamber music, introduc-ing Geminiani’s Violin Sonata in
C Minor, Arnold Belnick
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday. January 26
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by ‘UncleScrim"
9. 0
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.30
11.35

Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
Uncle Jimmy
Love for a Day
Cavalcade of Drama
Big Sister
A talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter
(Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30
2.0
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Dearest Mother

2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home _ Service session
(Gran)

4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina) :

5. 0
5.30
6. 0
Allen
6.15
6.30
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8. 5
8.45
9. 0
9.15
10. 0
(Rod
11. 0
12. 0

Molly and her Rascals
Long, Long Ago
Air Adventures of Jimmie
London News
Hits of the Hour
History And Ali That
Ships and the Sea
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News
Flying for Freedom
Famous Fathers
Doctor Mac
Highways of Melody
Turning Back the Pages
Talbot)London News
Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
O Aunt Daisy45 Morning reflections
0 Uncle Jimmie
15 Music in sentimental mood30 Cavalcade of Drama
45 Big Sister
O Musical programme25 Talk by Anne Stewart.30ne Reporter (Suz-

+ O Midday melody menu2.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Dearest Mother2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home
_
Service _ session(Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session6. 0 Air Adventures of JimmieAllen

6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser7.15 History and All That
Ships and the Sea
Pronunciation JackpotsHeadline News
Flying for Freedom
Adventures of Admiral
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Doctor Mac
Highways of melodyScottish session (‘Andra’)London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
O Fashion’s fancies9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10.0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Green House
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama10.45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch time fare12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
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2.30 Home
_
Service session

(Joan)
8. 0 Variety
3.30 Their Songs for You4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)
5. 0 (Children’s session, com-=
mencing with Beyond the Rain=bow
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
630 Hymns at Eventide
7.15 History and All That!
Ships and the Sea
Lady of Millions
Headline News
Flying for Freedom
Those Happy GilmansDoctor Mac
Highways of Melody
The Variety Hour
Dancing timeWar Cammentary
London News
Close downNS
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47, DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
Uncle Jimm
Love for a Da

Cavalcade of Drama
Big Sister

O A Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping _Reporter

(Jessie)
QO Lunch hour tunes
-15 &1.15 p.m. London News
O Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 Air Adventures of JimmieAllen
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6.15 London News
6.30 With the bandsmen
7.15 History and All That7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 The Story Behind the Song8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Flying for Freedom8.45 Klondike
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of melody11. 0 London News
11.15 Supper interlude for theight Shift
12. 0 Close down

Ld, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m,
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
5.45 p.m. Bright musio e

-15 London News
Green MeadowsFirst Light FraserUncle JimmyHeadline News
Flying for Freedom
Young Farmers’ session
Do You Believe in Ghosts?Doctor Mac
Mighwaye of MelodyTalk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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"ThiS" is recommendedbyDen-tists because "ThiS" cleans and
ashamed
0fhet sterilises Artificial Teeth qulckly

SHESnof and scientifically. Buy 8 tube ofTALSI "This" and note the quick im-

TECTh TIR Poovemefimetificialtheethppearhece488{ThiS" regularly.
SMILE

Wholesale Distributors: Fletcher,
Humphreys & Co:, Ltd,, Christ-

church:

CleansARTIFICIAL TEETH Properlu


